* AWC
* Semi-National

(C)2022w Data Technology

142 Participants

21-08-22 * Lacher:08.00
* Base

*
* Enjeu :11.00
*
*

Définitive

0

0P

$:0580 *
520000 P: 1%

1 0 DIVERS

[

POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
MOTTON FREDERIK

MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
COLAPIETRO BONIFACIO & A
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE

CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VERSPREET-CHALET
PAULET MARIE-AUDE
MAUROY D. -TONDEUR
VERSPREET-MUNTONI

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID

ANDOT VICTOR

MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT

VERSPREET-CHALET

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID

CANION-SOBKOWIAK
PUTSEYS-PATTE
FASCELLA GIANNI
MARSILLE HADRIEN

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX

FASCELLA GIANNI
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VERSPREET-CHALET
PUTSEYS-PATTE

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

DE TEMMERMAN GUY
VERSPREET-CHALET

MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O

PUTSEYS-PATTE
SAPIN DENIS
BETHUME DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
SPELIERS PAULIEN
FASCELLA GIANNI
MOTTON FREDERIK
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
DUPUIS-AMANT

DE BACKER-GRUMIAU

MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE

FLASSE SAMUEL
COPPIN GUY
FASCELLA GIANNI

VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX

ROCH ROBERT
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
DUPUIS-AMANT
FASCELLA GIANNI

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE

SPRUYT EDDY

VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX

VERSPREET-MUNTONI
SPRUYT EDDY
CROHIN DAVID

CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)

FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
VERSPREET-CHALET
PUTSEYS-PATTE

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE

DECELLE ROBERT
CANS IVO
DAGNEAUX GABRIEL
DUPUIS-AMANT
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
PUTSEYS-PATTE
CARLIER FREDERIC
SCHEPERS GERMAIN
BETHUME DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
FASCELLA GIANNI

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

LIVET MICHEL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

COLAPIETRO BONIFACIO & A
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE

PUTSEYS-PATTE
ALBERT MICHEL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
LOTTIN THIERRY
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
DEFRENE THIERRY

MAHIEU JACKY & NALINNE O

BETHUME DIDIER
DE BACKER-GRUMIAU

VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
WASMES
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
NEERHEYLISS
WADELINCOUR
QUAREGNON
BRAINE-L'AL
WASMES
BRUGELETTE
GESVES
MONT-SAINT-
THIRIMONT
BOSSUT-GOTT
VISE
WADELINCOUR
BRUGELETTE
BOSSUT-GOTT
WASMES
HOUTAIN-LE-
BRAY
OPHAIN-BOIS
BOSSUT-GOTT
VISSENAKEN
SOMBREFFE
VISSENAKEN
BRAY

WASMES
BRUGELETTE
HOUTAIN-LE-
GRACE-HOLLO
AUVELAIS
BRUGELETTE
ANDERLUES
HOUTAIN-LE-
INCOURT
SAUVENIERE
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
HERNE

BRAY
NEERHEYLISS
AUVELAIS
THIRIMONT
NEUFVILLES
WADELINCOUR
SOMBREFFE
AUDREGNIES
STREPY-BRAC
BRAY
VISSENAKEN
GREZ-DOICEA
PERUWELZ
AUVELAIS
THIRIMONT
BRAY
FRONVILLE
VIEUX-GENAP
VISSENAKEN
THIRIMONT
VIEUX-GENAP
MARCQ
NECHIN

BRAY

BRAY
BRUGELETTE
HOUTAIN-LE-
SOMBREFFE
NIL-S-VINCE
LAAR
FROIDCHAPEL
THIRIMONT
MONT-SAINT-
PERUWELZ
PERUWELZ
HOUTAIN-LE-
HAULCHIN
HOLLOGNE-AU
SAUVENIERE
VAULX-LEZ-C
AUVELAIS
BRAY
GRACE-HOLLO
OUPEYE
PERUWELZ
QUAREGNON
FRONVILLE
HOUTAIN-LE-
AUVELAIS
PERUWELZ
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
AUVELAIS
MARIEMBOURG
AUVELAIS
ONOZ
ANDERLUES
SAUVENIERE
NEUFVILLES

T.

T.

* ARGENTON
* 869 Vieux
2 3 4 5 6
1 1 0 0
/] /] /] /] 4]
[%] %] %] 0 PH
0 CONS
0 ACQ
0 SPR * (09-09-22)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
19 3 435308 BE1140105-19
19 10 2 BE1104598-20
15 3 457406 BE1112266-20
19 2 3 BE1140182-19
19 5 4 BE1140139-19
2 2 526303 BE2060449-21
4 3 463712 BE1067476-20
12 1 458535 BE1048938-18
3 1 500244 BE1064659-19
15 2 2 BE1105839-20
9 2 474530 BE1111039-20
3 1 497553 BE1147501-20
5 2 500958 BE1134059-21
16 1 451628 BE1157091-21
6 2 515346 BE1135314-20
6 1 550597 BE1003127-21
4 4 2 BE1067411-20
9 1 2 FROO72038-20
6 4 2 BE1125621-21
15 6 3 BE1128233-19
22 4 488874 BE1159834-18
34 4 464787 BE1074284-19
6 3 492194 BE2092043-19
6 1 3 BE1135313-20
16 11 530539 BE2069669-21
6 1 487365 BE1005022-20
16 16 2 BE2069705-21
34 10 2 BE1054124-20
15 7 4 BE1110227-21
9 6 3 BE1111074-20
22 11 2 BE1122114-21
4 4 534127 BE1171542-18
19 4 484016 BE1153955-19
9 7 4 BE1126377-19
2 2 466103 BE1092284-20
22 13 3 BE1124074-20
3 3 512594 BE2066032-21
16 2 499081 BE1157383-18
19 6 5 BE1124025-21
19 9 6 BE1104597-20
8 1 492337 BE2131925-21
34 16 3 BE1100827-19
21 2 BE2131253-20
19 2 2 BE1153396-19
8 8 451208 BE1105386-20
6 4 475545 BE1087634-21
4 2 3 BE1067491-20
6 5 2 BE1046424-21
2 1 449032 BE1114392-20
3 2 469326 BE2032654-20
34 20 4 BE1074265-19
16 14 3 BE2069690-21
9 9 514396 BE1059019-19
14 4 459307 BE1121145-21
19 16 3 BE1005956-20
8 4 2 BE1108015-21
34 15 5 BE1054009-20
8 2 499682 BE1082378-18
40 10 491301 BE1124342-20
16 9 4 BE2069521-21
16 3 2 BE1108207-21
40 2 2 BE1156464-18
16 1 488777 BE2066770-18
5 2 468702 BE1088359-21
34 9 6 BE1156533-20
34 2 7 BE1026497-19
9 3 5 BE1111079-20
22 6 4 BE1010873-18
6 3 3 BE1005021-20
3 2 503609 BE1131279-20
8 3 527918 BE2070911-21
6 1 444387 BE1097956-20
8 2 3 BE6082240-20
53 2 BE1134066-21
14 11 2 BE1121026-21
14 2 3 BE1121068-21
22 7 5 BE1117516-19
28 4 459170 BE1018420-18
4 3 532440 BE1023877-21
16 10 2 BE1157366-18
19 11 7 BE1124083-21
19 1 4 BE1005944-20
34 1 8 BE1162671-18
4 2 2 BE1036652-20
4 3 545382 NL1375756-21
14 6 4 BE1121114-21
12 8 2 BE1048932-18
8 5 2 BE1010523-20
22 12 6 BE1117527-19
7 2 482683 BE1040530-19
14 13 5 BE1121035-21
4 2 504992 BE1091834-18
4 3 2 BE1133703-20
19 12 5 BE1120410-18
11 4 445440 BE1152381-19
19 8 6 BE1005953-20
15 1 488684 BE1140118-17
21 2 BE1065537-18
16 16 3 BE1031426-19
6 2 2 BE1087685-21

14.37480
14.19411

1255.2145
1254.6028
1252.4724
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130
131
132
133
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135
136
137
138
139
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143
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164
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169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
VERSPREET-CHALET
POURBAIX CLAUDY
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
TASSOUL PIERRE
SPRUYT EDDY
BRASSEUR RENE
POUSSART OLIVIER
CARLIER FREDERIC
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
DETRAUX PERE ET FILS
FASCELLA GIANNI
LEMASSON BEN
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
SPRUYT EDDY

NELSON V & N LOFT
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
CROHIN DAVID
CUYPERS-BENAETS
DEFRENE THIERRY
HAUMONT - LECOCQ
DEFRENE THIERRY
ANDOT VICTOR
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
SPELIERS PAULIEN

UHLENBROCK KARL-CAPOUILL

VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
LOTTIN THIERRY
DAGNEAUX GABRIEL
POUSSART OLIVIER
ZARZECKI MAREK
BETHUME DIDIER

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE
FASCELLA GIANNI
LEMASSON BEN
SCHEPERS GERMAIN
SPELIERS PAULIEN

YERNAUX KEVIN-HUART JULI

SCHEPERS GERMAIN
FASCELLA GIANNI
DAGNEAUX GABRIEL
SPRUYT EDDY
FASCELLA GIANNI
LUYCKX LUC
VERSPREET-CHALET
SCHEPERS GERMAIN
BETHUME DIDIER
LEMASSON BEN
FASCELLA GIANNI
BETHUME DIDIER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS-PATTE
ROCH ROBERT
SIMONS YVES
CARLIER FREDERIC
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS-PATTE
CARLIER FREDERIC
POUSSART OLIVIER
CUYPERS-BENAETS
CROHIN DAVID
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
DERARD VICTOR

CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)

CANION-SOBKOWIAK
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE

EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
ROCH ROBERT

VALLEE JEAN-MICHEL
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
CHALET MARCEL
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
FECK ADRIEN

DUBOIS NO

DEFRENE THIERRY
NELSON V & N LOFT
DOUDELET PASCAL
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DEFRENE THIERRY

UHLENBROCK KARL-CAPOUILL

FASCELLA GIANNI
CANS IVO
BERNIER-DURIEUX
MAUROY MARC
POUSSART OLIVIER
MAISSE DANNY
SCHELLEKENS ERIC
FASCELLA GIANNI
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
PARENT -BERWAER
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
SPRUYT EDDY
PUTSEYS-PATTE
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
SPRUYT EDDY

SIMONS YVES

COPPIN GUY
PUTSEYS-PATTE
DUBART LAURENT
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
BETHUME DIDIER
SPRUYT EDDY

CROHIN DAVID
LUYCKX LUC
SPELIERS PAULIEN
CARO JEAN-MARC
PHILIPPE DAVID

ANDERLUES
BRUGELETTE
CASTILLON
CORROY-LE-G
CHASTRE
VIEUX-GENAP
LOBBES
VAULX-LEZ-C
HAULCHIN
VISSENAKEN
GERIN

BRAY
OVERIJISE
ANVAING
VIEUX-GENAP
BIERGHES
WASMES
MARCQ
HAKENDOVER
ONOZ
PETIT-ROEUL
ONOZ

VISE
VISSENAKEN
HERNE

HAVRE
VISSENAKEN
MARIEMBOURG
FROIDCHAPEL
VAULX-LEZ-C
LINCENT
SAUVENIERE
SOMBREFFE
BRAY
OVERIISE
HOLLOGNE-AU
HERNE

BUZET
HOLLOGNE-AU
BRAY
FROIDCHAPEL
VIEUX-GENAP
BRAY
PEPINGEN
BRUGELETTE
HOLLOGNE-AU
SAUVENIERE
OVERIJSE
BRAY
SAUVENIERE
PERUWELZ
VIEUX-GENAP
HOUTAIN-LE-
GREZ-DOICEA
OVERWINDEN
HAULCHIN
VIEUX-GENAP
HOUTAIN-LE-
HAULCHIN
VAULX-LEZ-C
HAKENDOVER
MARCQ
WASMES
HAMOIS
NECHIN
WASMES
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
VISE
GREZ-DOICEA
HORRUES
PERUWELZ
ANDERLUES
JEMELLE
HALANZY
WIHERIES
ONOZ
BIERGHES
ANDERLUES
HERVE

ONOZ

HAVRE

BRAY

LAAR
SIRAULT
LINCENT
VAULX-LEZ-C
VOTTEM
CORBAIS
BRAY
WASMES

LE ROUX
VISSENAKEN
VIEUX-GENAP
HOUTAIN-LE-
VILLERS-PER
VIEUX-GENAP
OVERWINDEN
STREPY-BRAC
HOUTAIN-LE-
HARMIGNIES
FRONVILLE
SAUVENIERE
VIEUX-GENAP
MARCQ
PEPINGEN
HERNE
VERVIERS
SAINT-MARD
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543047
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BE1066998-18
BE1111036-20
BE1157217-17
BE1091869-18
BE1079005-21
BE1156415-18
BE1093173-20
BE2020325-20
BE1018413-18
BE2069793-21
BE1047214-19
BE1074262-19
BE2006229-21
BE1138103-19
BE1117177-19
BE1137107-21
BE1128146-19
BE1120882-19
BE2066063-21
BE1000094-20
BE3088765-21
BE1030480-21
BE1011355-19
BE2069769-21
BE2131949-21
BE1110821-21
BE2069636-21
BE1070647-20
BE1097132-20
BE1140124-19
BE1127295-21
BE1157380-18
BE1005005-20
BE1153006-20
BE2055618-20
BE1023870-21
BE2131945-21
BE1157052-21
BE1023853-21
BE1054017-20
BE1057070-21
BE1122298-21
BE1054052-20
BE2032706-20
BE1111084-20
BE1023888-21
BE1155218-19
BE2090749-19
BE1074206-19
BE1175458-17
BE1121147-21
BE1124324-20
BE1124052-20
BE1127745-20
BE2106515-21
BE1060591-21
BE1124306-20
BE1122026-21
BE1029927-17
BE1124071-21
BE2066042-21
BE1112190-19
BE1020753-17
BE1029412-21
BE1088335-21
BE1128241-19
BE1124072-20
BE1124021-20
BE1037982-20
BE1127720-20
BE1122119-19
BE1121087-21
BE1079271-17
BE1033596-19
BE1050188-21
BE1090490-20
BE1149997-17
BE1139878-20
BE1105335-19
BE1126313-18
BE1000131-20
BE1079028-20
BE1074326-19
BE2013123-20
BE1051919-18
BE1118056-17
BE1104512-20
BE1000443-21
BE1133425-20
BE1074323-19
BE1105862-20
BE1114972-18
BE2069648-21
BE1124318-20
BE1122007-21
BE1005124-18
BE1117864-19
BE2098360-20
BE1069706-18
BE1122015-21
BE1002161-18
BE1082375-18
BE1001372-20
BE1122172-21
BE1161009-18
BE2043031-18
BE2131947-21
BE1028458-21
BE1050685-21
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14.
13.
15.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
15.
15.
14.
14.

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
13
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
14

13211
.19040
.03150
.45020
.40000
.34150
.10421
.49320
.08510
.06420
18291
14150
51540
23351
35590
36450
08590
34250
06170
34450
31061
34550
24580
08480
38280
15511
09540
01020
00120
52540
03570
44480
35190
17050
54580
12130
39400
34230
12360
17410
01100
39320
.18120
.46360
.26100
.13180
.46150
.56160
.18270
46230
.14070
.40150
.38350
59280
10450
15020
41220
39330
15190
55590
12080
39580
14260
42430
23481
14370
40270
41040
32250
02190
34320
17210
.25180
.34110
.11160
.10050
41480
44270
.22380
.27250
42490
22411
.23200
.15330
.22390
.11300
.59360
.25020
.55360
.24060
.18050
.34420
.18450
46270
44460
.42390
47080
17240
.29130
.45530
.21540
.54590
.54330
.48270
.46320
.56190
.50160
.32319
.06330

1200.
1199.

0199
4216
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216
217
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219
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222
223
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225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
CONSTANT GEORGES
ROCH ROBERT

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
MAUROY MARC

CARLIER FREDERIC
FASCELLA GIANNI
CROHIN DAVID
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
VAN HASTEL FABRICE
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
POUSSART OLIVIER
HENRY J.F.-BLANC B.
HENRI MICHAEL
CARLIER FREDERIC
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THIERRY
SPRUYT EDDY
LAPLANCHE EMMANUEL
PARENT -BERWAER
BERNIER-DURIEUX
FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
VALLEE JEAN-MICHEL
DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
SAPIN DENIS

COLAPIETRO BONIFACIO & A

PIRON JOSEPH
DECELLE ROBERT
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
LIEMANS ALINE
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
PARENT PHILIPPE

EMO DIDIER & BENOIT
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

FAYT GEORGES

LAGEOT FRANCINE
CARLIER FREDERIC
SPRUYT EDDY

ANDOT VICTOR

ALBERT MICHEL
LUYCKX LUC

DECAMPS FREDERIC
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
DUPUIS-AMANT
PUTSEYS-PATTE
FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
DEFRENE THIERRY
HENRI MICHAEL

DE TEMMERMAN GUY

UHLENBROCK KARL-CAPOUILL

PUTSEYS-PATTE
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
FAYT GEORGES
DUPUIS-AMANT
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX

COLAPIETRO BONIFACIO & A

JORDAN-KEMPENEERS

YERNAUX KEVIN-HUART JULI

DEGEE JEAN PHILIPPE
PARENT PHILIPPE
DUPUIS-AMANT
DECENDRE GUILLAUME
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE
FASCELLA GIANNI
SPELIERS PAULIEN
FASCELLA GIANNI
PLANCQ MAXENCE
GENOT EMMANUEL
JAMAIGNE ALBERT
CROHIN DAVID
CARLIER FREDERIC
LAGEOT FRANCINE
ROCH ROBERT
VERSPREET-CHALET
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
DUNON THEO
DERMIENCE PHILIPPE

FRONVILLE
ROMSEE
GREZ-DOICEA
BOSSUT-GOTT
LINCENT
HAULCHIN
BRAY

MARCQ
WASMES
FROIDCHAPEL
AUVELAIS
VAULX-LEZ-C
WASMES
FROIDCHAPEL
HAULCHIN
NIL-S-VINCE
ONOZ
VIEUX-GENAP
WARNANT

LE ROUX
SIRAULT
BRAY

BRAY
HORRUES
FRONVILLE
INCOURT
QUAREGNON
HERVE
NIL-S-VINCE
VILLERS-PER
NAAST
VISSENAKEN
PERUWELZ
FOSSES-LA-V
VISE
PERUWELZ
LABUISIERE
HERSTAL
HAULCHIN
VIEUX-GENAP
VISE
AUVELAIS
PEPINGEN
BERGILERS /
VISSENAKEN
THIRIMONT
HOUTAIN-LE-
BRAY

BRAY

ONOZ
FROIDCHAPEL
AUVELAIS
HAVRE
HOUTAIN-LE-
VILLERS-PER
LABUISIERE
THIRIMONT
VISSENAKEN
QUAREGNON
LINCENT
BUZET
FRONVILLE
FOSSES-LA-V
THIRIMONT
CH TELET
JEMELLE
BRAY

HERNE

BRAY
RAMEGNIES-C
HANNUT

LES BULLES
MARCQ
HAULCHIN
HERSTAL
GREZ-DOICEA
BRUGELETTE
PERUWELZ
MONT-SAINT-
JUPRELLE
JEMELLE
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BE1010385-20
BE1008007-21
BE1059015-19
BE1095187-18
BE1128036-20
BE1074344-19
BE1074227-19
BE1072649-18
BE1020798-17
BE1057259-21
BE1005986-20
BE1124001-21
BE1120905-21
BE1007716-18
BE1072566-19
BE1092143-18
BE1031002-19
BE1122251-21
BE1125604-20
BE1045132-19
BE1109142-20
BE1074201-19
BE1019518-18
BE1084871-20
BE1010382-20
BE3015638-20
BE1111176-21
BE1023625-20
BE1130595-17
BE1138898-17
BE1096696-21
BE2069786-21
BE1121076-21
BE1012023-20
BE1169353-18
BE1121072-21
BE1109419-21
BE1123643-20
BE1074343-19
BE1122189-21
BE1003102-21
BE1059093-17
BE2051703-21
BE1009478-21
BE2069665-21
BE1108055-21
BE1117485-19
BE1054023-20
BE1153015-20
BE1000011-20
BE1097772-20
BE1005976-20
BE1079616-19
BE1124071-20
BE1124430-20
BE1109429-21
BE1108134-19
BE2069591-21
BE1100612-19
BE1044301-20
BE1150930-20
BE1023963-21
BE1044185-19
BE1105370-20
BE1108135-20
BE1033636-19
BE1054066-20
BE4029269-21
BE1027102-17
BE1104959-21
BE1032637-21
BE1050303-21
BE1098465-20
BE1056612-20
BE1125816-20
BE1126038-17
BE1111033-20
BE1121061-21
BE1134010-21
BE1012173-19
BE4077283-15

14,
15.
15.
15.
15.
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14,
15.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
14,
15.
15.
14.
15.
15.
14,
14,
15.
14.
14,
15.
14,
14,
15.
14.
14.
15.
14,
15.
15.
15.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14,
14.
15.
14.
15.
14,
15.
14,
14.
14,
14,
14,
15.
14.
14.
15.
14,
15.
14.
15.
15.
14.
14,
15.
15.
14.

56500
28250
09530
10430
16390
24120
29030
49080
22590
11089
46040
05210
21070
12292
26280
04140
52240
54470
43489
43349
32240
33250
33440
47000
03430
14410
28529
42200
07360
53040
45299
31000
30280
47040
49380
31160
28211
40391
32010
59320
50210
52280
07020
36090
33460
26060
58290
37580
38050
58510
19422
54520
37501
59090
57180
31211
27370
36040
34149
29470
57450
09470
51480
28350
49061
53430
41040
04550
41149
44370
27380
26097
02200
36500
47101
24550
50370
37330
13540
49270
55560

1198.
1198.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1194,
1194,
1194.
1193.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1179.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1168.
1167.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155,
1154,
1153.
1153.

7573
0531
5944
4849
3747
1327
6716
6643
3235
1025
9619
4821
4334
3177
1232
1038
9758
4762
4112
8876
4806
4116
4614
2187
2833
2355
1119
6020
7572
1611
6929
3614
3027
9771
0989
8976
0965
6540
3022
0655
6112
2352
0281
6920
1890
6299
2042
9043
5621
7279
7135
6785
5565
3462
2193
1039
0573
2926
0614
8666
7217
6370
4716
1615
0928
3514
8772
6672
3958
1752
9879
8933
3252
0853
2963
1626
6521
3440
5471
5797
1728

Retour :
Retour :

M20.75 /M3
M10.50 / SL2
MAUROY D.-TONDEWR T. 1.0

0
0.75
/

.00 / SD2 1 0.50 / DIVERS PJ 0.50 / DIVERS MAR 0.50 /

75/
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE 3.10 / ZARZECKI MAREK ©.15 / CARO



